Technical  changes reserved -
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Tel. +49-7224-6450 . Fax 64588
Talstr. 1-5 . DE-76593 Gernsbach  .  www.burster.com .  info@burster.com
	 Code:	 9206 EN
	 Delivery:	 ex stock/1 week
	 Warranty:	 24 months
92

Sensor connection:	 9 pole Sub min D
9206 EN - 2
Order Information
An example for ordering a desktop case version
Desktop case version with 2 USB sensor interfaces for strain gauge
sensors and 2 USB sensor interfaces for Pt100 sensors.
The software DigiVision 9206-P200 is included.	Model 9206-V31122
Adjustment of a measurement chain	 Model 9206-ABG
Consisting of sensor and USB sensor interface
Accessories
Configuration and evaluation software DigiVision for 1 channel
measurement and 200 measurements/sec.
(included in scope of delivery)	 Model 9206-P001
Configuration and evaluation software DigiVision for multi-channel
(displays up to 32 measurement curves at the same time) and mea-
surement, up to 1200 meas./sec. possible. Measurement results can
be offset against each other via freely programmable mathematic